
Doss Cat Nom Prénom ETAB VILLE TPS

12 BF VIVIEN JULIETTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:39

258 BF SOLER ROMANE VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:52

11 BF TROUILLET CHLOE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:58

177 BF BOISHUS MELISSA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 3:59

205 BF KASSIM DENIKA P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:05

162 BF SEBILLE MARINE MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 4:06

201 BF BOUCHEMA IZDIHAR P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:11

203 BF FOFANA FATOUMATA P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:14

220 BF ISELI SARAH VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:24

208 BF OKSUZ GAMZE P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:24

5 BF DEBACKER AGATHE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:25

182 BF TIZI SAMIA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:26

9 BF RAMSAMY EMMA CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:27

72 BF PARISY ALICIA GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:32

68 BF GARCIA PAULINE GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:34

256 BF LAME ARIANE VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:36

219 BF HADDADY YASMINE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:38

13 BF WAMBST YSIA CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:38

221 BF JEGAT GABRIELLE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:46

222 BF KERN JULIE VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:46

202 BF EL HASSANI MONA P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:47

204 BF FONTAINE CORALIE P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:47

910 BF LAIR SANDRA VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:53

207 BF MOHAMMAD CHERIN BIBI P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:56

206 BF LAKHDAR WIJDANE P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:57

7 BF MAURICE ADELIE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:58

159 BF ABDELAI CELIA MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 5:00

161 BF ZEBELUS MAELYN MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 5:00

10 BF SIABAS VICTOIRE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 5:02

178 BF HABBOUCHI ANISSA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 5:06

73 BF VASSAL JOANNA GASTON COUTE VOVES 5:12

175 BF BASTIE INES NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 5:13

4 BF BURTEA CHARLOTTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 5:16

71 BF MASTROLORITO MELANIE GASTON COUTE VOVES 5:17

160 BF BEL MARRAKCHI FERDAOUS MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 5:20

209 BF RAMBERT MAEVA P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 5:21

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 1000m BF



16:29

12 BF VIVIEN JULIETTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:39

11 BF TROUILLET CHLOE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:58

5 BF DEBACKER AGATHE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:25

9 BF RAMSAMY EMMA CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:27

16:54

205 BF KASSIM DENIKA P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:05

201 BF BOUCHEMA IZDIHAR P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:11

203 BF FOFANA FATOUMATA P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:14

208 BF OKSUZ GAMZE P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:24

18:44

177 BF BOISHUS MELISSA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 3:59

182 BF TIZI SAMIA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:26

178 BF HABBOUCHI ANISSA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 5:06

175 BF BASTIE INES NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 5:13

19:35

72 BF PARISY ALICIA GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:32

68 BF GARCIA PAULINE GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:34

73 BF VASSAL JOANNA GASTON COUTE VOVES 5:12

71 BF MASTROLORITO MELANIE GASTON COUTE VOVES 5:17

19:54

13 BF WAMBST YSIA CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:38

7 BF MAURICE ADELIE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:58

10 BF SIABAS VICTOIRE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 5:02

4 BF BURTEA CHARLOTTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 5:16

RELAIS 4X1000 BF NICOLAS ROBERT
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2
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RELAIS 4X1000 BF SOUTINE EQ 1

CLASSEMENT RELAIS 4x1000m BF

RELAIS 4X1000 BF SOUTINE EQ 2

RELAIS 4X1000 BF P. ET M. CURIE EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BF GASTON COUTE EQ 1


